
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Nathan Payne TO 45 67.82 96.99 27.72 100.00 24.61 94.92 9.33 72.56 117.96 79.51 247.44 443.98 100.00 1

John Cedarberg O 41 75.97 86.59 48.48 57.18 23.36 100.00 6.77 100.00 106.78 87.83 261.36 431.60 97.21 2

Adam Maxwell TO 12 66.71 98.61 34.09 81.31 29.14 80.16 9.63 70.30 107.73 87.06 247.30 417.45 94.02 3

Brian Payne TO 51 79.18 83.08 28.98 95.65 35.91 65.05 9.76 69.36 95.87 97.83 249.70 410.98 92.57 4

Jake Latola TO 46 65.78 100.00 39.17 70.77 32.11 72.75 7.99 84.73 116.56 80.46 261.61 408.71 92.06 5

Dave Gundry TO 25 69.63 94.47 40.52 68.41 29.30 79.73 8.97 75.47 120.34 77.94 268.76 396.02 89.20 6

Jay Schmitt TL 69 75.15 87.53 37.80 73.33 34.35 68.01 10.86 62.34 100.94 92.92 259.10 384.13 86.52 7

Steve Ness TO 35 78.28 84.03 34.20 81.05 30.55 76.46 10.98 61.66 117.51 79.81 271.52 383.02 86.27 8

Jordan Hallberg TL 31 70.14 93.78 36.26 76.45 45.41 51.44 11.81 57.32 93.79 100.00 257.41 379.00 85.36 9

Andre Desautel TL 39 84.41 77.93 29.02 95.52 40.71 57.38 10.62 63.75 111.25 84.31 276.01 378.88 85.34 10

Trevor Armbruster TL 5 106.32 61.87 38.82 71.41 30.92 75.55 10.29 65.79 100.09 93.71 286.44 368.32 82.96 11

Dallas Smid TL 7 74.77 87.98 37.36 74.20 39.39 59.30 10.06 67.30 124.39 75.40 285.97 364.17 82.02 12

Cole Weick TL 65 81.33 80.88 41.91 66.14 37.07 63.02 11.20 60.45 102.84 91.20 274.35 361.68 81.46 13

Jomar Villamor TL 68 92.01 71.49 43.34 63.96 32.01 72.98 10.80 62.69 114.83 81.68 292.99 352.79 79.46 14

Jonah Klevesahl TO 24 81.29 80.92 44.69 62.03 35.27 66.23 10.98 61.66 134.42 69.77 306.65 340.61 76.72 15

Clint Gerner TO 40 77.84 84.51 57.48 48.23 31.88 73.27 9.16 73.91 158.76 59.08 335.12 338.99 76.35 16

Ed Livingston TO 33 140.14 46.94 36.76 75.41 39.73 58.80 8.60 78.72 120.78 77.65 346.01 337.52 76.02 17

Kurt Nelson TL 60 92.69 70.97 41.99 66.02 37.46 62.36 12.12 55.86 115.68 81.08 299.94 336.28 75.74 18

Mike van Meeteren TO 17 101.52 64.80 35.37 78.37 40.67 57.44 15.53 43.59 104.32 89.91 297.41 334.10 75.25 19

Mark Peters TL 54 96.06 68.48 42.78 64.80 35.77 65.31 9.56 70.82 161.30 58.15 345.47 327.54 73.77 20

Chris Sell TO 34 111.18 59.17 51.90 53.41 53.14 43.96 9.99 67.77 93.84 99.95 320.05 324.25 73.03 21

Reuben Aleckson TO 18 97.33 67.58 55.83 49.65 32.08 72.82 10.17 66.57 143.60 65.31 339.01 321.93 72.51 22

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 74 112.39 58.53 46.73 59.32 45.47 51.37 10.35 65.41 107.67 87.11 322.61 321.74 72.47 23

Alex Cady TL 6 105.47 62.37 43.30 64.02 49.16 47.52 13.04 51.92 103.95 90.23 314.92 316.05 71.18 24

Chris Vandenberg TO 27 117.25 56.10 42.24 65.63 32.92 70.96 11.04 61.32 157.46 59.56 360.91 313.57 70.63 25

Eric Saudersen TO 56 94.00 69.98 45.95 60.33 33.31 70.13 11.68 57.96 181.13 51.78 366.07 310.18 69.86 26

Dan Velasquez TL 8 105.14 62.56 51.76 53.55 45.13 51.76 12.23 55.36 110.33 85.01 324.59 308.24 69.43 27

Brian Giller TL 23 112.87 58.28 53.09 52.21 32.09 72.80 9.68 69.94 183.04 51.24 390.77 304.47 68.58 28

Gunnar An TO 28 172.27 38.18 56.50 49.06 29.58 78.97 10.53 64.29 141.08 66.48 409.96 296.99 66.89 29

Jacob Beutler TL 64 145.32 45.27 51.25 54.09 36.60 63.83 10.62 63.75 162.68 57.65 406.47 284.58 64.10 30

Brad Norton TL 63 101.25 64.97 71.79 38.61 41.37 56.47 19.75 34.28 105.47 88.93 339.63 283.25 63.80 31

Mark Roebke TL 70 96.55 68.13 76.75 36.12 35.75 65.34 12.65 53.52 157.71 59.47 379.41 282.58 63.65 32

Jeff Kirkwood TO 37 167.46 39.28 54.52 50.84 35.41 65.97 12.65 53.52 145.10 64.64 415.14 274.25 61.77 33

Karl Sand TL 61 104.00 63.25 80.02 34.64 46.67 50.05 16.48 41.08 114.69 81.78 361.86 270.80 60.99 34

Allen Emblom TL 9 95.61 68.80 300.00 9.24 33.59 69.54 11.60 58.36 151.57 61.88 592.37 267.83 60.32 35

Kelly Wilson TO 48 114.32 57.54 99.11 27.97 33.13 70.51 10.29 65.79 206.40 45.44 463.25 267.25 60.19 36

Mitch Kinsey TL 29 114.73 57.33 54.31 51.04 71.76 32.55 11.29 59.96 141.49 66.29 393.58 267.18 60.18 37

Ken Nordstrom TO 32 92.12 71.41 94.09 29.46 49.36 47.33 17.49 38.71 130.75 71.73 383.81 258.63 58.25 38
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COMBINED STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

James Shaw TL 44 204.40 32.18 50.89 54.47 38.77 60.25 14.96 45.25 150.55 62.30 459.57 254.46 57.31 39

Scott Campbell TO 16 113.97 57.72 51.31 54.02 41.42 56.40 13.97 48.46 248.40 37.76 469.07 254.36 57.29 40

Jim Scully TO 47 117.09 56.18 62.93 44.05 42.89 54.46 12.76 53.06 209.50 44.77 445.17 252.52 56.88 41

Jake Berry TL 42 189.27 34.75 57.31 48.37 41.82 55.86 16.65 40.66 130.67 71.78 435.72 251.42 56.63 42

Ron Westberg TO 2 129.73 50.71 67.46 41.09 43.22 54.05 13.76 49.20 178.92 52.42 433.09 247.47 55.74 43

Peter Grover TO 15 151.17 43.51 58.41 47.46 37.83 61.75 11.33 59.75 281.61 33.30 540.35 245.78 55.36 44

Brad McMahon TO 36 158.85 41.41 52.68 52.62 54.71 42.70 15.81 42.82 163.15 57.49 445.20 237.04 53.39 45

Sam Fields TO 52 121.45 54.16 71.46 38.79 50.83 45.96 13.67 49.52 196.59 47.71 454.00 236.14 53.19 46

Craig Williams TL 10 155.71 42.25 60.23 46.02 44.32 52.71 15.28 44.31 185.61 50.53 461.15 235.81 53.11 47

Heidi Kempin TO 38 127.84 51.45 53.18 52.12 68.35 34.18 17.30 39.13 167.45 56.01 434.12 232.90 52.46 48

John Ryan TL 67 165.49 39.75 56.25 49.28 45.17 51.72 30.20 22.42 143.34 65.43 440.45 228.59 51.49 49

Andy Fabbrini TL 13 133.68 49.21 51.61 53.71 37.86 61.70 12.25 55.27 235.40 219.88 49.53 50

Kaleb Steele TL 66 135.03 48.72 50.94 54.42 64.21 36.38 14.68 46.12 291.01 32.23 555.87 217.86 49.07 51

Tom Daley TO 4 218.24 30.14 54.62 50.75 53.35 43.79 14.10 48.01 219.22 42.78 559.53 215.48 48.53 52

John Sherlock TO 49 168.87 38.95 65.60 42.26 50.65 46.12 15.33 44.16 215.30 43.56 515.75 215.05 48.44 53

Shan Han TO 55 170.95 38.48 74.46 37.23 68.64 34.03 18.19 37.22 145.74 64.35 477.98 211.31 47.59 54

Frank Fabio TO 58 171.30 38.40 65.26 42.48 50.57 46.19 16.32 41.48 221.12 42.42 524.57 210.97 47.52 55

Arlie Norwood TL 14 117.55 55.96 70.18 39.50 63.84 36.59 14.23 47.58 300.00 31.26 565.80 210.89 47.50 56

Kelly Glynn TO 59 239.31 27.49 57.85 47.92 65.21 35.82 15.00 45.13 190.18 49.32 567.55 205.68 46.33 57

Kraig Hemness TO 57 232.77 28.26 66.48 41.70 56.51 41.34 15.87 42.66 187.53 50.01 559.16 203.97 45.94 58

Chris Oakley TL 26 210.39 31.27 65.60 42.26 55.29 42.25 18.13 37.34 199.27 47.07 548.68 200.18 45.09 59

Jim Murphy TO 22 132.31 49.72 64.66 42.87 42.14 55.43 13.87 48.81 252.98 196.83 44.33 60

Keith Rust TO 20 176.39 37.29 84.56 32.78 69.39 33.66 21.09 32.10 154.60 60.67 506.03 196.51 44.26 61

Mark Rumple TL 30 176.55 37.26 88.85 31.20 83.55 27.96 13.32 50.83 191.35 49.01 553.62 196.26 44.20 62

David Manthei TL 43 140.23 46.91 80.42 34.47 75.66 30.87 17.90 37.82 237.19 39.54 551.40 189.62 42.71 63

Brent Fields TL 53 162.67 40.44 103.65 26.74 50.44 46.31 30.07 22.51 215.27 43.57 562.10 179.58 40.45 64

Gordy Miller TL 11 155.07 42.42 65.02 42.63 60.83 38.40 16.54 40.93 297.46 164.39 37.03 65

Don Grillo TL 50 198.93 33.07 95.11 29.15 103.18 22.64 17.14 39.50 249.27 37.63 663.63 161.98 36.48 66

Dennis Shagunn TO 62 72.07 38.46 88.85 26.29 17.53 38.62 173.48 54.06 351.93 157.44 35.46 67

Colin Milbradt TL 72 211.80 31.06 164.38 16.86 82.90 28.18 17.93 37.76 277.27 33.83 754.28 147.68 33.26 68

Al Kuspa TO 1 175.49 37.48 84.09 32.96 68.30 34.20 229.10 40.94 556.98 145.59 32.79 69

Todd Dickey TL 21 209.43 31.41 126.64 21.89 90.94 25.69 22.53 30.05 300.00 31.26 749.54 140.30 31.60 70

Dawn Westberg TO 3 186.93 35.19 70.28 33.24 21.03 32.19 239.30 39.19 517.54 139.81 31.49 71

Adam Ristamaki TL 73 211.43 31.11 149.56 18.53 104.88 22.27 21.88 30.94 300.00 31.26 787.75 134.12 30.21 72

Josh Wynn TL 71 247.30 26.60 173.61 15.97 93.81 24.90 23.82 28.42 300.00 31.26 838.54 127.15 28.64 73

Eric TO 19 278.03 23.66 109.46 21.34 40.27 16.81 300.00 31.26 727.76 93.08 20.96 74



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Nathan Payne TO 45 67.82 96.99 27.72 100.00 24.61 100.00 9.33 85.64 117.96 79.55 247.44 462.18 100.00 1

Adam Maxwell TO 12 66.71 98.61 34.09 81.31 29.14 84.45 9.63 82.97 107.73 87.11 247.30 434.45 94.00 2

Jake Latola TO 46 65.78 100.00 39.17 70.77 32.11 76.64 7.99 100.00 116.56 80.51 261.61 427.92 92.59 3

Brian Payne TO 51 79.18 83.08 28.98 95.65 35.91 68.53 9.76 81.86 95.87 97.88 249.70 427.01 92.39 4

Dave Gundry TO 25 69.63 94.47 40.52 68.41 29.30 83.99 8.97 89.07 120.34 77.98 268.76 413.93 89.56 5

Steve Ness TO 35 78.28 84.03 34.20 81.05 30.55 80.56 10.98 72.77 117.51 79.86 271.52 398.27 86.17 6

Clint Gerner TO 40 77.84 84.51 57.48 48.23 31.88 77.20 9.16 87.23 158.76 59.11 335.12 356.26 77.08 7

Jonah Klevesahl TO 24 81.29 80.92 44.69 62.03 35.27 69.78 10.98 72.77 134.42 69.81 306.65 355.30 76.88 8

Ed Livingston TO 33 140.14 46.94 36.76 75.41 39.73 61.94 8.60 92.91 120.78 77.69 346.01 354.89 76.79 9

Mike van Meeteren TO 17 101.52 64.80 35.37 78.37 40.67 60.51 15.53 51.45 104.32 89.95 297.41 345.08 74.66 10

Chris Sell TO 34 111.18 59.17 51.90 53.41 53.14 46.31 9.99 79.98 93.84 100.00 320.05 338.87 73.32 11

Reuben Aleckson TO 18 97.33 67.58 55.83 49.65 32.08 76.71 10.17 78.56 143.60 65.35 339.01 337.86 73.10 12

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 74 112.39 58.53 46.73 59.32 45.47 54.12 10.35 77.20 107.67 87.16 322.61 336.32 72.77 13

Chris Vandenberg TO 27 117.25 56.10 42.24 65.63 32.92 74.76 11.04 72.37 157.46 59.60 360.91 328.45 71.07 14

Eric Saudersen TO 56 94.00 69.98 45.95 60.33 33.31 73.88 11.68 68.41 181.13 51.81 366.07 324.40 70.19 15

Gunnar An TO 28 172.27 38.18 56.50 49.06 29.58 83.20 10.53 75.88 141.08 66.52 409.96 312.84 67.69 16

Jeff Kirkwood TO 37 167.46 39.28 54.52 50.84 35.41 69.50 12.65 63.16 145.10 64.67 415.14 287.46 62.20 17

Kelly Wilson TO 48 114.32 57.54 99.11 27.97 33.13 74.28 10.29 77.65 206.40 45.47 463.25 282.91 61.21 18

Ken Nordstrom TO 32 92.12 71.41 94.09 29.46 49.36 49.86 17.49 45.68 130.75 71.77 383.81 268.18 58.02 19

Scott Campbell TO 16 113.97 57.72 51.31 54.02 41.42 59.42 13.97 57.19 248.40 37.78 469.07 266.13 57.58 20

Jim Scully TO 47 117.09 56.18 62.93 44.05 42.89 57.38 12.76 62.62 209.50 44.79 445.17 265.02 57.34 21

Peter Grover TO 15 151.17 43.51 58.41 47.46 37.83 65.05 11.33 70.52 281.61 33.32 540.35 259.87 56.23 22

Ron Westberg TO 2 129.73 50.71 67.46 41.09 43.22 56.94 13.76 58.07 178.92 52.45 433.09 259.25 56.09 23

Sam Fields TO 52 121.45 54.16 71.46 38.79 50.83 48.42 13.67 58.45 196.59 47.73 454.00 247.55 53.56 24

Brad McMahon TO 36 158.85 41.41 52.68 52.62 54.71 44.98 15.81 50.54 163.15 57.52 445.20 247.07 53.46 25

Heidi Kempin TO 38 127.84 51.45 53.18 52.12 68.35 36.01 17.30 46.18 167.45 56.04 434.12 241.81 52.32 26

Tom Daley TO 4 218.24 30.14 54.62 50.75 53.35 46.13 14.10 56.67 219.22 42.81 559.53 226.49 49.01 27

John Sherlock TO 49 168.87 38.95 65.60 42.26 50.65 48.59 15.33 52.12 215.30 43.59 515.75 225.50 48.79 28

Frank Fabio TO 58 171.30 38.40 65.26 42.48 50.57 48.67 16.32 48.96 221.12 42.44 524.57 220.94 47.80 29

Shan Han TO 55 170.95 38.48 74.46 37.23 68.64 35.85 18.19 43.93 145.74 64.39 477.98 219.87 47.57 30

Kelly Glynn TO 59 239.31 27.49 57.85 47.92 65.21 37.74 15.00 53.27 190.18 49.34 567.55 215.75 46.68 31

Kraig Hemness TO 57 232.77 28.26 66.48 41.70 56.51 43.55 15.87 50.35 187.53 50.04 559.16 213.89 46.28 32

Jim Murphy TO 22 132.31 49.72 64.66 42.87 42.14 58.40 13.87 57.61 252.98 208.59 45.13 33

Keith Rust TO 20 176.39 37.29 84.56 32.78 69.39 35.47 21.09 37.89 154.60 60.70 506.03 204.12 44.17 34

Dennis Shagunn TO 62 72.07 38.46 88.85 27.70 17.53 45.58 173.48 54.09 351.93 165.83 35.88 35

Al Kuspa TO 1 175.49 37.48 84.09 32.96 68.30 36.03 229.10 40.96 556.98 147.44 31.90 36

Dawn Westberg TO 3 186.93 35.19 70.28 35.02 21.03 37.99 239.30 39.21 517.54 147.41 31.90 37

Eric TO 19 278.03 23.66 109.46 22.48 40.27 19.84 300.00 31.28 727.76 97.26 21.04 38
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jay Schmitt TL 69 75.15 93.33 37.80 76.77 34.35 90.01 10.86 88.03 100.94 92.92 259.10 441.07 100.00 1

Andre Desautel TL 39 84.41 83.09 29.02 100.00 40.71 75.95 10.62 90.02 111.25 84.31 276.01 433.37 98.26 2

Jordan Hallberg TL 31 70.14 100.00 36.26 80.03 45.41 68.09 11.81 80.95 93.79 100.00 257.41 429.07 97.28 3

Trevor Armbruster TL 5 106.32 65.97 38.82 74.76 30.92 100.00 10.29 92.91 100.09 93.71 286.44 427.34 96.89 4

Dallas Smid TL 7 74.77 93.81 37.36 77.68 39.39 78.50 10.06 95.03 124.39 75.40 285.97 420.41 95.32 5

Cole Weick TL 65 81.33 86.24 41.91 69.24 37.07 83.41 11.20 85.36 102.84 91.20 274.35 415.45 94.19 6

Jomar Villamor TL 68 92.01 76.23 43.34 66.96 32.01 96.59 10.80 88.52 114.83 81.68 292.99 409.98 92.95 7

Kurt Nelson TL 60 92.69 75.67 41.99 69.11 37.46 82.54 12.12 78.88 115.68 81.08 299.94 387.28 87.81 8

Mark Peters TL 54 96.06 73.02 42.78 67.84 35.77 86.44 9.56 100.00 161.30 58.15 345.47 385.44 87.39 9

Brian Giller TL 23 112.87 62.14 53.09 54.66 32.09 96.35 9.68 98.76 183.04 51.24 390.77 363.16 82.34 10

Alex Cady TL 6 105.47 66.50 43.30 67.02 49.16 62.90 13.04 73.31 103.95 90.23 314.92 359.96 81.61 11

Dan Velasquez TL 8 105.14 66.71 51.76 56.07 45.13 68.51 12.23 78.17 110.33 85.01 324.59 354.47 80.37 12

Jacob Beutler TL 64 145.32 48.27 51.25 56.62 36.60 84.48 10.62 90.02 162.68 57.65 406.47 337.04 76.42 13

Mark Roebke TL 70 96.55 72.65 76.75 37.81 35.75 86.49 12.65 75.57 157.71 59.47 379.41 331.99 75.27 14

Brad Norton TL 63 101.25 69.27 71.79 40.42 41.37 74.74 19.75 48.41 105.47 88.93 339.63 321.77 72.95 15

Allen Emblom TL 9 95.61 73.36 300.00 9.67 33.59 92.05 11.60 82.41 151.57 61.88 592.37 319.38 72.41 16

Karl Sand TL 61 104.00 67.44 80.02 36.27 46.67 66.25 16.48 58.01 114.69 81.78 361.86 309.75 70.23 17

Mitch Kinsey TL 29 114.73 61.13 54.31 53.43 71.76 43.09 11.29 84.68 141.49 66.29 393.58 308.62 69.97 18

James Shaw TL 44 204.40 34.32 50.89 57.02 38.77 79.75 14.96 63.90 150.55 62.30 459.57 297.29 67.40 19

Jake Berry TL 42 189.27 37.06 57.31 50.64 41.82 73.94 16.65 57.42 130.67 71.78 435.72 290.82 65.94 20

Craig Williams TL 10 155.71 45.05 60.23 48.18 44.32 69.77 15.28 62.57 185.61 50.53 461.15 276.09 62.60 21

Andy Fabbrini TL 13 133.68 52.47 51.61 56.23 37.86 81.67 12.25 78.04 235.40 268.41 60.85 22

John Ryan TL 67 165.49 42.38 56.25 51.59 45.17 68.45 30.20 31.66 143.34 65.43 440.45 259.51 58.84 23

Kaleb Steele TL 66 135.03 51.94 50.94 56.97 64.21 48.15 14.68 65.12 291.01 32.23 555.87 254.42 57.68 24

Arlie Norwood TL 14 117.55 59.67 70.18 41.35 63.84 48.43 14.23 67.18 300.00 31.26 565.80 247.90 56.20 25

Chris Oakley TL 26 210.39 33.34 65.60 44.24 55.29 55.92 18.13 52.73 199.27 47.07 548.68 233.30 52.89 26

Mark Rumple TL 30 176.55 39.73 88.85 32.66 83.55 37.01 13.32 71.77 191.35 49.01 553.62 230.18 52.19 27

David Manthei TL 43 140.23 50.02 80.42 36.09 75.66 40.87 17.90 53.41 237.19 39.54 551.40 219.92 49.86 28

Brent Fields TL 53 162.67 43.12 103.65 28.00 50.44 61.30 30.07 31.79 215.27 43.57 562.10 207.78 47.11 29

Gordy Miller TL 11 155.07 45.23 65.02 44.63 60.83 50.83 16.54 57.80 297.46 198.49 45.00 30

Don Grillo TL 50 198.93 35.26 95.11 30.51 103.18 29.97 17.14 55.78 249.27 37.63 663.63 189.14 42.88 31

Colin Milbradt TL 72 211.80 33.12 164.38 17.65 82.90 37.30 17.93 53.32 277.27 33.83 754.28 175.21 39.72 32

Todd Dickey TL 21 209.43 33.49 126.64 22.92 90.94 34.00 22.53 42.43 300.00 31.26 749.54 164.10 37.21 33

Adam Ristamaki TL 73 211.43 33.17 149.56 19.40 104.88 29.48 21.88 43.69 300.00 31.26 787.75 157.02 35.60 34

Josh Wynn TL 71 247.30 28.36 173.61 16.72 93.81 32.96 23.82 40.13 300.00 31.26 838.54 149.44 33.88 35
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

John Cedarberg O 41 75.97 100.00 48.48 100.00 23.36 100.00 6.77 100.00 106.78 100.00 261.36 500.00 100.00 1
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